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	Ocak
	Şubat
	Mart
	Nisan
	Mayıs
	Haziran
	Temmuz
	Ağustos
	Eylül
	Ekim
	Kasım
	Aralık 
	Toplam

	iç Kullanım
	17
	1
	6
	13
	 
	6
	0
	3
	1
	8
	 
	 
	 

	Fotokopi
	3
	1
	3
	2
	 
	2
	3
	6
	0
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Toplam
	20
	2
	9
	15
	 
	8
	3
	9
	1
	9
	
	
	



